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Plan Holders List

Name

Aashtuosh
Kulkarni

Bid
Information

Marry Miller

Brie Kidwell

Cooper Hart

SDA

Dodge
Dodge

Evan Bush

Jason
Martucci

Jared Palmer
jaya
jayalakshmil

Kyle Adams

Michelle
Wee

Natashia
Pardo

Plan Room

Plan Center

Rich Morgan

Robyn
Stevens

Marvin
Owens

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/holders/requestid/3816

Email

aashutosh.kulkarni@brattonconstruction.co

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bids@pwxpress.com

brie@contractorplancenter.com

cooper@eliteec.net
das@gmail.com

dodgefedbr@gmail.com

evan@westernsolarinc.com

j-martucci@jimmysroofing.com

jared@spaceenergies.us

jayalakshmil@construction.com

kadams@pugetsoundsolar.com

michelle.wee@construction.com

Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com

plancenter@djcoregon.com

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net

solarsideelectric@gmail.com

Phone

9713416238

5095827424

4086768941

5036500148

3609473440

4568527415

08662609240

360-2-961-
9845

425-223-0744

2567493825

4133767032

2069472734

8443263826

5134588535

503-274-0624

2066228272

425-258-1303

509-328-9600

2539708932

Company

Bratton
Construction, LLC

Tri-City
Construction
Council

PWXPress

Contractor Plan
Center

Elite Electrical
Contracting

da

Dodge

Western Solar Inc

Jimmys Roofing

Space Energies
Corp.

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Puget Sound Solar

Dodge Construction
Network

ConstructConnect

DJC Project Center

DJC

Builders Exchange
of Washington, Inc.

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Solarside Electric

Type
S-Corp

Tri-City
Construction
Council

PWXPress
Plan Center

Elite Electrical
Contracting

dsa

Dodge

Solar contractor

Roofing contractor

Electrical power
generation

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Solar Installer
Dodge

Construction
Network

ConstructConnect

Other

Newspaper/plan
center

Plan Center

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Solar Installer
Electrician

7



